Finale poharu ASSK CR v aquatlonu - Celkové, 25.05.2017

# Jméno
1 Machaéek Michal (2002)
2 Strejc Michal (2002)
3 Kostlan Robert (2003)
4 Kozojed Martin (2004)
5 Cervenkova Denisa (2004)
6 Cervenkova Katefina (2004)
7 Mickova Katefina (2004)
8 Hurdalek Robert (2003)
9 Lisy Jan (2003)
10 Skocilova Nicol (2004)
11 Krakora Ondfej (2002)
12 Zieminski Darek (2004)
13 Janus Petr (2002)
14 Janus Ondrej (2002)
15 Tomasek Petr (2003)
16 Cerna Veronika (2004)
17 Machova Nataélie (2004)
18 Gottwald Radek (2004)
19 Sratkova Ela (2002)
20 Petrova Eliska (2001)
21 Munzar Vilém (2002)
22 Sraitkova Aneta (2002)
23 Viesner Josef (2003)
24 Krejcar Jan (2002)

Generovano dne 20.10.2025 15:14

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
E.ON Triathlon Team
Triathlon Team Tabor
E.ON Triathlon Team
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
SK AXIOM OrBiTt Zd'ar

Triathlon Team Tabor

Cas

00:05:36,00
00:05:58,00
00:05:59,00
00:06:01,00
00:06:16,00
00:06:30,00
00:06:40,00
00:06:48,00
00:06:59,00
00:07:20,00
00:07:23,00
00:07:35,00
00:07:44,00
00:08:03,00
00:08:14,00
00:08:23,00
00:08:39,00
00:08:40,00
00:08:41,00
00:08:47,00
00:08:58,00
00:09:03,00
00:10:15,00
00:10:45,00

Plavani
00:01:07,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:02:12,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:10,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:02:38,00()

Béh
00:04:28,00()
00:04:51,00()
00:04:53,00()
00:04:53,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:05:23,00()
00:05:27,00()
00:05:14,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:06:00,00()
00:05:42,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:05:37,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:05:59,00()
00:06:22,00()
00:06:04,00()
00:07:11,00()
00:06:36,00()
00:06:33,00()
00:06:22,00()
00:06:52,00()
00:07:30,00()
00:08:06,00()



