

## Finále poháru AŠSK ČR v aquatlonu - Celkově, 25.05.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:36,00	00:01:07,00()	00:04:28,00()
2	Strejc Michal (2002)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:05:58,00	00:01:06,00()	00:04:51,00()
3	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:59,00	00:01:05,00()	00:04:53,00()
4	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:06:01,00	00:01:07,00()	00:04:53,00()
5	Červenková Denisa (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:16,00	00:01:07,00()	00:05:08,00()
6	Červenková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:30,00	00:01:06,00()	00:05:23,00()
7	Mičková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	SK AXIOM OrBITt Žďár	00:06:40,00	00:01:13,00()	00:05:27,00()
8	Hurdálek Robert (2003)	CZE		00:06:48,00	00:01:34,00()	00:05:14,00()
9	Lisý Jan (2003)	CZE		00:06:59,00	00:01:26,00()	00:05:33,00()
10	Skočilová Nicol (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:07:20,00	00:01:19,00()	00:06:00,00()
11	Krákora Ondřej (2002)	CZE		00:07:23,00	00:01:40,00()	00:05:42,00()
12	Zieminski Darek (2004)	CZE		00:07:35,00	00:01:32,00()	00:06:02,00()
13	Januš Petr (2002)	CZE		00:07:44,00	00:02:07,00()	00:05:37,00()
14	Januš Ondřej (2002)	CZE		00:08:03,00	00:02:12,00()	00:05:51,00()
15	Tomášek Petr (2003)	CZE		00:08:14,00	00:02:14,00()	00:05:59,00()
16	Černá Veronika (2004)	CZE		00:08:23,00	00:02:01,00()	00:06:22,00()
17	Machová Natálie (2004)	CZE		00:08:39,00	00:02:34,00()	00:06:04,00()
18	Gottwald Radek (2004)	CZE		00:08:40,00	00:01:28,00()	00:07:11,00()
19	Šrůtková Ela (2002)	CZE		00:08:41,00	00:02:05,00()	00:06:36,00()
20	Petrová Eliška (2001)	CZE		00:08:47,00	00:02:13,00()	00:06:33,00()
21	Munzar Vilém (2002)	CZE		00:08:58,00	00:02:36,00()	00:06:22,00()
22	Šrůtková Aneta (2002)	CZE		00:09:03,00	00:02:10,00()	00:06:52,00()
23	Viesner Josef (2003)	CZE		00:10:15,00	00:02:44,00()	00:07:30,00()
24	Krejcar Jan (2002)	CZE		00:10:45,00	00:02:38,00()	00:08:06,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:07